
HS Nationals  PL/BP Championships 4-4/4-04

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Dead-1 Best DL TL Kgs

1 181.75 Micah Rasmussen mo 1.0530 172.50 5.0803 fr-so 832.24 55.00 0.00 122.50 175.00 200.00 377.50

1 275.50 Will Dyal mo 1.3122 265.00 4.4485 fr-so 898.37 55.00 0.00 145.00 175.00 207.50 407.50

1 114.50 Ryan Wells mo 0.9000 117.70 3.9615 fr-so 518.08 42.50 0.00 70.00 117.50 122.50 235.00

1 198.25 Drew McElhenny tn 1.1238 197.50 3.8261 fr-so 672.40 57.50 0.00 100.00 142.50 147.50 305.00

1 148.75 Brandon Roark mo 0.9708 143.70 3.7979 fr-so 562.17 40.00 0.00 52.50 130.00 162.50 255.00

2 114.50 Bradley Williamson ok 0.9000 112.60 3.7885 fr-so 473.99 35.00 0.00 65.00 102.50 115.00 215.00

1 220.25 Michael Farrier mo 1.1408 203.60 3.7367 fr-so 666.89 47.50 0.00 77.50 147.50 177.50 302.50

2 148.75 Matt Copeland mo 0.9482 136.00 3.6889 fr-so 529.10 40.00 0.00 60.00 115.00 140.00 240.00

1 165.25 Gino Leonardi mo 1.0218 161.80 3.6547 fr-so 578.71 47.50 0.00 85.00 -130.00 130.00 262.50

2 181.75 Cody Harris mo 1.0586 175.00 3.6340 fr-so 600.75 45.00 0.00 87.50 130.00 140.00 272.50

4 114.50 Steven Ellefsen mo 0.9000 89.00 3.6227 fr-so 358.25 25.00 0.00 37.50 85.00 100.00 162.50

1 242.50 Chris Hughey mo 1.2366 238.20 3.4907 fr-so 672.40 42.50 0.00 82.50 160.00 180.00 305.00

2 220.25 Marco Kilongkilong mo 1.1493 206.90 3.4289 fr-so 617.29 42.50 0.00 82.50 125.00 155.00 280.00

3 181.75 Matt Ryan mo 1.0756 181.20 3.4025 fr-so 573.20 40.00 0.00 72.50 125.00 147.50 260.00

4 181.75 Ryan Campbell mo 1.0586 175.20 3.3968 fr-so 562.17 42.50 0.00 72.50 120.00 140.00 255.00

1 shw D.C. Walter ne 1.4830 375.50 3.2651 fr-so 826.73 50.00 0.00 105.00 190.00 220.00 375.00

3 220.25 Cameron Carter mo 1.1493 207.10 3.1504 fr-so 567.68 42.50 0.00 72.50 125.00 142.50 257.50

3 114.50 Canaan Stiltner va 0.9000 113.80 3.0948 fr-so 391.32 40.00 0.00 72.50 40.00 65.00 177.50

1 132.25 Carson Stephens mo 0.9283 129.00 3.0936 fr-so 429.90 32.50 0.00 52.50 80.00 110.00 195.00

2 275.50 James Brock mo 1.2898 256.70 2.4647 fr-so 490.52 42.50 0.00 65.00 85.00 115.00 222.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Dead-1 Best DL TL Kgs

1 181.75 Roy Jackson mo 1.0700 178.50 4.7575 jr-sr 793.66 62.50 0.00 112.50 150.00 185.00 360.00

2 181.75 Landon Small mo 1.0558 173.90 4.7516 jr-sr 782.63 52.50 0.00 102.50 175.00 200.00 355.00

1 275.50 Mark Elliott mo 1.2814 253.70 4.5376 jr-sr 898.37 62.50 0.00 137.50 175.00 207.50 407.50

1 132.25 Chris Swift mo 0.9312 130.40 4.5262 jr-sr 633.82 42.50 0.00 90.00 142.50 155.00 287.50

1 198.25 Ben Grote mo 1.1238 198.10 4.5023 jr-sr 793.66 57.50 0.00 112.50 172.50 190.00 360.00

3 181.75 Wade Lewis mo 1.0558 174.10 4.4119 jr-sr 727.52 52.50 0.00 87.50 157.50 190.00 330.00

1 220.25 Brandon White mo 1.1720 214.70 4.3926 jr-sr 804.68 57.50 0.00 102.50 175.00 205.00 365.00

4 181.75 Jessie Brinkley il 1.0388 168.00 3.9191 jr-sr 633.82 52.50 0.00 77.50 140.00 157.50 287.50

1 308.50 Ross Collins mo 1.3458 277.20 3.8799 jr-sr 799.17 60.00 0.00 102.50 200.00 200.00 362.50

1 148.75 Doug Isenhower mo 0.9623 141.30 3.6034 jr-sr 529.10 40.00 0.00 60.00 120.00 140.00 240.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Dead-1 Best DL TL Kgs

1 105.75 Sarah Brannock mo 0.9000 105.60 3.1472 wjr-sr 369.27 27.50 0.00 45.00 85.00 95.00 167.50

1 148.75 Sarah Kennedy mo 0.9453 135.00 2.9716 wfr-so 424.39 30.00 0.00 45.00 90.00 117.50 192.50

1 132.25 Tara Harris mo 0.9368 132.20 2.8901 wjr-sr 407.85 30.00 0.00 45.00 90.00 110.00 185.00

1 148.75 Whitney Eastman mo 0.9680 143.00 2.8355 wjr-sr 418.87 25.00 0.00 40.00 102.50 125.00 190.00

1 165.25 Lyndsey Slagle mo 0.9907 151.00 2.7844 wjr-sr 424.39 30.00 0.00 52.50 87.50 110.00 192.50

1 123.25 Brettin Mobley mo 0.9057 120.60 2.7318 wjr-sr 363.76 27.50 0.00 47.50 87.50 90.00 165.00

1 shw Tamara Walter ne 1.3486 278.00 2.5935 wjr-sr 534.62 37.50 0.00 60.00 132.50 145.00 242.50

1 114.50 Cynthia Welty il 0.9000 110.20 2.4307 wfr-so 297.62 25.00 0.00 35.00 65.00 75.00 135.00

1 181.75 Erin Lee mo 1.0728 180.40 2.3926 wfr-so 402.34 30.00 0.00 45.00 97.50 107.50 182.50

1 shw Jessica Terrell mo 1.1833 219.40 2.2591 wfr-so 418.87 30.00 0.00 50.00 97.50 110.00 190.00

1 165.25 Ceira Maples mo 1.0105 158.00 1.9035 wfr-so 297.62 20.00 0.00 27.50 80.00 87.50 135.00
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Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Dead-1 Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Brody Leblanc la 0.9000 113.90 5.4002 fr-so 683.43 0.00 127.50 55.00 110.00 127.50 310.00

2 114.50 Bradley Williamson ok 0.9000 112.60 4.5815 fr-so 573.20 0.00 80.00 65.00 102.50 115.00 260.00

3 114.50 James May mo 0.9000 106.50 4.3781 fr-so 518.08 0.00 87.50 45.00 82.50 102.50 235.00

4 114.50 William Hardin Jr. la 0.9000 112.10 3.8497 fr-so 479.50 0.00 85.00 42.50 65.00 90.00 217.50

1 123.25 Roy Wiltz Jr. la 0.9113 123.10 7.4258 fr-so 1003.09 0.00 167.50 102.50 162.50 185.00 455.00

2 123.25 William Clark ky 0.9057 121.40 6.0444 fr-so 810.19 0.00 112.50 87.50 -160.00 167.50 367.50

3 123.25 Brad Bell la 0.9057 120.90 5.7804 fr-so 771.61 0.00 137.50 62.50 137.50 150.00 350.00

4 123.25 Ryan Wells mo 0.9000 117.70 4.6780 fr-so 611.78 0.00 85.00 70.00 117.50 122.50 277.50

5 123.25 Chase Ratley la 0.9057 120.90 4.2940 fr-so 573.20 0.00 95.00 55.00 87.50 110.00 260.00

1 132.25 Josh Lloyd oh 0.9340 131.20 5.7677 fr-so 810.19 0.00 125.00 85.00 135.00 157.50 367.50

2 132.25 Devin Nugent la 0.9283 128.60 5.0527 fr-so 699.96 0.00 110.00 67.50 135.00 140.00 317.50

3 132.25 Keeland Jovbert la 0.9255 128.20 4.6950 fr-so 650.36 0.00 107.50 55.00 107.50 132.50 295.00

4 132.25 Spencer Smith la 0.9340 130.60 4.6117 fr-so 644.85 0.00 110.00 57.50 125.00 125.00 292.50

5 132.25 Brennan Abshire la 0.9312 129.60 4.2373 fr-so 589.73 0.00 95.00 60.00 102.50 112.50 267.50

6 132.25 Jordan Luttrell il 0.9170 124.90 3.8846 fr-so 529.10 0.00 95.00 45.00 90.00 100.00 240.00

1 148.75 Andrew Alexander ok 0.9623 141.40 6.0389 fr-so 887.35 0.00 162.50 80.00 142.50 160.00 402.50

2 148.75 Jeffrey Catlin tx 0.9708 143.80 5.5813 fr-so 826.73 0.00 145.00 85.00 135.00 145.00 375.00

3 148.75 Adam McGarry la 0.9652 141.80 5.3647 fr-so 788.14 0.00 127.50 82.50 127.50 147.50 357.50

4 148.75 Bryan Nelson la 0.9567 138.80 4.7866 fr-so 694.45 0.00 110.00 57.50 112.50 147.50 315.00

5 148.75 Matt Copeland mo 0.9482 136.00 4.3806 fr-so 628.31 0.00 85.00 60.00 115.00 140.00 285.00

1 165.25 Tyler Prjean la 1.0020 154.80 6.2075 fr-so 959.00 0.00 157.50 102.50 160.00 175.00 435.00

2 165.25 Donavan Anderson la 1.0246 163.30 5.8096 fr-so 925.93 0.00 132.50 97.50 165.00 190.00 420.00

3 165.25 Damien Otis la 1.0303 164.70 5.2406 fr-so 837.75 0.00 150.00 85.00 122.50 145.00 380.00

4 165.25 Terrance Lindon la 1.0246 162.50 5.0042 fr-so 793.66 0.00 117.50 92.50 -142.50 150.00 360.00

1 181.75 Donald Barnett in 1.0785 181.50 7.3360 fr-so 1234.58 0.00 185.00 132.50 230.00 242.50 560.00

2 181.75 Micah Rasmussen mo 1.0530 172.50 6.0896 fr-so 997.58 0.00 140.00 112.50 175.00 200.00 452.50

3 181.75 Jonathan Redmond la 1.0558 173.50 5.9700 fr-so 981.05 0.00 175.00 110.00 122.50 160.00 445.00

4 181.75 Levi Arsee ok 1.0530 173.00 5.3340 fr-so 876.33 0.00 145.00 80.00 150.00 172.50 397.50

5 181.75 Chad Leger la 1.0445 170.00 5.2827 fr-so 859.79 0.00 135.00 85.00 160.00 170.00 390.00

6 181.75 Josh Meaux la 1.0700 178.50 5.0879 fr-so 848.77 0.00 120.00 97.50 150.00 167.50 385.00

7 181.75 Tyler Primeaux la 1.0615 176.40 5.1075 fr-so 848.77 0.00 120.00 87.50 155.00 177.50 385.00

8 181.75 Cody Whitcomb mi 1.0558 173.50 4.6619 fr-so 766.10 0.00 130.00 80.00 125.00 137.50 347.50

1 198.25 Rance Loafman tx 1.1096 193.00 7.6365 fr-so 1328.27 0.00 232.50 142.50 222.50 227.50 602.50

2 198.25 Jeff Krawiec ky 1.1153 195.10 6.3959 fr-so 1118.83 0.00 170.00 132.50 205.00 205.00 507.50

3 198.25 Abraham Earnest la 1.0983 189.30 6.2675 fr-so 1080.25 0.00 185.00 125.00 170.00 180.00 490.00

4 198.25 Ricky Manning la 1.1153 194.90 6.1186 fr-so 1069.23 0.00 182.50 115.00 160.00 187.50 485.00

5 198.25 Brendan Granger la 1.1096 192.90 5.8651 fr-so 1019.63 0.00 162.50 117.50 182.50 182.50 462.50

6 198.25 John Spenik la 1.1153 195.40 5.3165 fr-so 931.44 0.00 137.50 90.00 160.00 195.00 422.50

7 198.25 Drew McElhenny tn 1.1238 197.50 5.2687 fr-so 925.93 0.00 172.50 100.00 142.50 147.50 420.00

8 198.25 Terrell Dugas la 1.0870 185.00 4.9223 fr-so 837.75 0.00 127.50 92.50 150.00 160.00 380.00

1 220.25 Josh Bezucha la 1.1663 212.50 6.2012 fr-so 1129.86 0.00 190.00 140.00 160.00 182.50 512.50

2 220.25 Luke Wood ok 1.1720 214.50 5.8723 fr-so 1074.74 0.00 182.50 122.50 182.50 182.50 487.50

3 220.25 Shane Sexton il 1.1663 213.30 5.6053 fr-so 1025.14 0.00 170.00 100.00 170.00 195.00 465.00

4 220.25 Lawrence Taugher ky 1.1663 213.20 5.5175 fr-so 1008.60 0.00 142.50 125.00 182.50 190.00 457.50

5 220.25 Michael Farrier mo 1.1408 203.60 4.7558 fr-so 848.77 0.00 130.00 77.50 147.50 177.50 385.00

6 220.25 Sidney Begnaud la 1.1323 200.50 4.1708 fr-so 738.54 0.00 125.00 92.50 112.50 117.50 335.00

7 220.25 Zach Calhoun la 1.1606 210.90 3.7306 fr-so 677.91 0.00 62.50 77.50 102.50 167.50 307.50

1 242.50 Tom Collins tx 1.2422 240.40 6.6356 fr-so 1284.18 0.00 227.50 132.50 215.00 222.50 582.50

2 242.50 Jon Bell la 1.1946 222.90 6.4688 fr-so 1207.02 0.00 207.50 127.50 182.50 212.50 547.50

3 242.50 Randy Leftwich ok 1.1918 222.10 5.8558 fr-so 1091.28 0.00 192.50 107.50 182.50 195.00 495.00

1 275.50 Josh Cogswell la 1.3178 267.30 6.7658 fr-so 1372.36 0.00 235.00 157.50 197.50 230.00 622.50
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2 275.50 Will Dyal mo 1.3122 265.00 6.0041 fr-so 1212.53 0.00 197.50 145.00 175.00 207.50 550.00

3 275.50 Bryce Wardlow ok 1.2982 259.60 5.2092 fr-so 1041.67 0.00 180.00 112.50 135.00 180.00 472.50

1 shw Ed Robison ok 1.4466 312.50 5.7915 fr-so 1251.11 0.00 192.50 160.00 192.50 215.00 567.50

2 shw D.C. Walter ne 1.4830 375.70 4.8950 fr-so 1240.09 0.00 237.50 105.00 190.00 220.00 562.50

3 shw Doug Stroud la 1.4830 334.40 5.2062 fr-so 1173.95 0.00 195.00 110.00 182.50 227.50 532.50

X shw Dallas Montgomery la 1.4382 310.00 1.6876 fr-so 363.76 0.00 -125.00 115.00 162.50 175.00 165.00
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HS Nationals  PL/BP Championships 4-4/4-04

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Dead-1 Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Ryan Ballard ok 0.9113 123.00 6.9418 jr-sr 936.96 0.00 165.00 97.50 162.50 162.50 425.00

2 123.25 Ty Ketzner ks 0.9028 120.30 5.5011 jr-sr 733.03 0.00 127.50 72.50 102.50 132.50 332.50

1 132.25 Caroll Nero la 0.9283 128.60 7.5750 jr-sr 1049.39 0.00 183.50 102.50 165.00 190.00 476.00

2 132.25 Nick LaBarbera ky 0.9368 131.70 6.8999 jr-sr 970.02 0.00 145.00 107.50 177.50 187.50 440.00

3 132.25 Chris Meche la 0.9170 125.30 7.0587 jr-sr 964.51 0.00 160.00 100.00 152.50 177.50 437.50

4 132.25 Chris Swift mo 0.9312 130.40 5.7463 jr-sr 804.68 0.00 120.00 90.00 142.50 155.00 365.00

5 132.25 Danny Lindholt ks 0.9368 131.90 5.2845 jr-sr 744.05 0.00 125.00 82.50 102.50 130.00 337.50

6 132.25 Forrest Fosnaugh oh 0.9255 128.40 5.0453 jr-sr 699.96 0.00 115.00 62.50 122.50 140.00 317.50

1 148.75 Christopher Catlin tx 0.9822 148.10 7.5663 jr-sr 1140.88 0.00 205.00 107.50 190.00 205.00 517.50

2 148.75 Tom Hinojoso tx 0.9793 146.90 7.3852 jr-sr 1107.81 0.00 190.00 115.00 182.50 197.50 502.50

3 148.75 Brandon Carmier la 0.9793 147.40 7.2136 jr-sr 1085.77 0.00 180.00 130.00 165.00 182.50 492.50

4 148.75 Jonas Thibodeaux la 0.9652 142.10 6.7011 jr-sr 986.56 0.00 155.00 110.00 162.50 182.50 447.50

5 148.75 David Douglas oh 0.9595 140.40 6.4785 jr-sr 947.98 0.00 177.50 85.00 152.50 167.50 430.00

6 148.75 Mitch Gill il 0.9567 139.20 6.1744 jr-sr 898.37 0.00 155.00 82.50 142.50 170.00 407.50

7 148.75 Quentin New ks 0.9737 145.10 5.3998 jr-sr 804.68 0.00 132.50 87.50 127.50 145.00 365.00

8 148.75 Emanuel Eaglin la 0.9850 148.50 5.3374 jr-sr 804.68 0.00 125.00 92.50 132.50 147.50 365.00

1 165.25 Korey Jones ok 1.0218 161.60 7.7365 jr-sr 1223.55 0.00 230.00 107.50 205.00 217.50 555.00

2 165.25 Kyle Hettinger ky 1.0246 163.10 6.8208 jr-sr 1085.77 0.00 152.50 120.00 202.50 220.00 492.50

3 165.25 Jimmy Massey ks 1.0246 162.90 5.8932 jr-sr 936.96 0.00 160.00 90.00 160.00 175.00 425.00

4 165.25 Tyronne Roberts la 1.0303 164.50 5.4541 jr-sr 870.82 0.00 152.50 85.00 142.50 157.50 395.00

5 165.25 Matthew Kelly ks 1.0190 161.10 4.7063 jr-sr 744.05 0.00 125.00 87.50 115.00 125.00 337.50

1 181.75 Josh Cosner oh 1.0756 180.70 6.9878 jr-sr 1173.95 0.00 195.00 122.50 190.00 215.00 532.50

2 181.75 Mike England tx 1.0501 171.60 6.9478 jr-sr 1135.37 0.00 185.00 132.50 185.00 197.50 515.00

3 181.75 Kevin Thies il 1.0530 173.20 6.6011 jr-sr 1085.77 0.00 182.50 110.00 180.00 200.00 492.50

4 181.75 Luke Graves ok 1.0501 171.70 6.3371 jr-sr 1036.16 0.00 182.50 92.50 185.00 195.00 470.00

5 181.75 Tom Tressler oh 1.0728 180.30 6.0669 jr-sr 1019.63 0.00 175.00 115.00 152.50 172.50 462.50

6 181.75 Trent Caswell ks 1.0700 178.80 5.8709 jr-sr 981.05 0.00 155.00 97.50 160.00 192.50 445.00

7 181.75 Adam Henson il 1.0756 180.90 5.1122 jr-sr 859.79 0.00 132.50 100.00 137.50 157.50 390.00

8 181.75 Wade Lewis mo 1.0558 174.10 5.1472 jr-sr 848.77 0.00 97.50 97.50 157.50 190.00 385.00

1 198.25 Rodney Rambo mo 1.1238 198.20 7.1876 jr-sr 1267.65 0.00 210.00 137.50 212.50 227.50 575.00

2 198.25 Brandon Flowers ok 1.1040 191.10 7.1641 jr-sr 1240.09 0.00 227.50 125.00 197.50 210.00 562.50

3 198.25 Lucas Miller la 1.1238 198.20 6.7813 jr-sr 1196.00 0.00 210.00 117.50 215.00 215.00 542.50

4 198.25 Darin Domnanish ks 1.1210 196.80 6.7812 jr-sr 1190.48 0.00 195.00 117.50 187.50 227.50 540.00

5 198.25 David Morvant la 1.1096 192.70 6.0616 jr-sr 1052.70 0.00 165.00 100.00 197.50 212.50 477.50

6 198.25 Ben Grote mo 1.1238 198.10 5.6592 jr-sr 997.58 0.00 150.00 112.50 172.50 190.00 452.50

X 198.25 Stuart Diersen ky 1.1125 193.80 -2.0881 jr-sr -363.76 0.00 -165.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -165.00

1 220.25 Brian Thompson ky 1.1748 216.00 8.1236 jr-sr 1493.62 0.00 237.50 155.00 272.50 285.00 677.50

2 220.25 Jake Whitt oh 1.1691 214.00 7.3769 jr-sr 1350.32 0.00 230.00 162.50 195.00 220.00 612.50

3 220.25 Cole Phillips la 1.1663 212.80 6.7060 jr-sr 1223.55 0.00 200.00 140.00 215.00 215.00 555.00

4 220.25 Richard Douglas oh 1.1380 203.00 6.6429 jr-sr 1184.97 0.00 197.50 120.00 195.00 220.00 537.50

5 220.25 Ben Webster ks 1.1606 211.30 6.3573 jr-sr 1157.42 0.00 190.00 130.00 187.50 205.00 525.00

6 220.25 Donald Batiste la 1.1861 219.70 5.3262 jr-sr 986.56 0.00 167.50 135.00 -145.00 145.00 447.50

7 220.25 Brandon White mo 1.1720 214.70 5.3794 jr-sr 985.46 0.00 140.00 102.00 175.00 205.00 447.00

1 242.50 Cody Walls tx 1.2254 233.50 6.9707 jr-sr 1328.27 0.00 220.00 155.00 220.00 227.50 602.50

2 242.50 Sam Marsh ks 1.2366 237.80 6.6206 jr-sr 1273.16 0.00 255.00 117.50 170.00 205.00 577.50

3 242.50 Clayton Hammer ok 1.2058 227.20 6.4644 jr-sr 1218.04 0.00 225.00 112.50 190.00 215.00 552.50

4 242.50 Clint Valega la 1.2254 233.70 6.1556 jr-sr 1173.95 0.00 205.00 142.50 185.00 185.00 532.50

5 242.50 Chris Foster oh 1.2450 240.50 5.5636 jr-sr 1074.74 0.00 177.50 137.50 132.50 172.50 487.50

1 275.50 Scott England tx 1.2702 249.90 8.2641 jr-sr 1625.89 0.00 290.00 172.50 260.00 275.00 737.50

2 275.50 Brian Coxon ky 1.3262 269.80 6.3124 jr-sr 1284.18 0.00 197.50 140.00 225.00 245.00 582.50

3 275.50 Mark Elliott mo 1.2814 253.70 6.0408 jr-sr 1196.00 0.00 187.50 147.50 175.00 207.50 542.50
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1 308.50 James Cheeseman oh 1.3710 285.60 7.5245 jr-sr 1567.47 0.00 265.00 185.00 227.50 261.00 711.00

2 308.50 Michael Elkins tx 1.4242 305.00 6.0994 jr-sr 1306.23 0.00 275.00 115.00 202.50 202.50 592.50

3 308.50 Cody Viator la 1.4326 308.10 3.6647 jr-sr 788.14 0.00 107.50 95.00 142.50 155.00 357.50

1 shw Vance Thurston Jr. tx 1.4830 411.00 6.0854 jr-sr 1686.52 0.00 337.50 212.50 190.00 215.00 765.00

2 shw Cole McGarry tx 1.4494 314.10 6.3327 jr-sr 1372.36 0.00 252.50 142.50 212.50 227.50 622.50

3 shw Daryal Hawkins la 1.4606 318.10 6.0736 jr-sr 1322.76 0.00 217.50 155.00 192.50 227.50 600.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Dead-1 Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Tara Frank la 0.9000 107.60 4.0107 wfr-so 479.50 0.00 90.00 32.50 80.00 95.00 217.50

2 114.50 Cynthia Welty il 0.9000 110.20 3.1058 wfr-so 380.29 0.00 62.50 35.00 65.00 75.00 172.50

1 148.75 Jordan Wathan il 0.9822 148.00 4.2795 wfr-so 644.85 0.00 110.00 60.00 102.50 122.50 292.50

2 148.75 Brittany Manuel la 0.9425 134.00 3.0237 wfr-so 429.90 0.00 62.50 35.00 75.00 97.50 195.00

1 165.25 Jasmine Fontenot la 1.0218 162.00 4.2759 wfr-so 677.91 0.00 122.50 55.00 110.00 130.00 307.50

2 165.25 Amberley Powell tx 0.9963 153.00 4.1632 wfr-so 639.33 0.00 120.00 55.00 102.50 115.00 290.00

3 165.25 Ceira Maples mo 1.0105 158.00 2.3969 wfr-so 374.78 0.00 50.00 32.50 80.00 87.50 170.00

1 181.75 Leslie Allen tx 1.0473 171.20 4.4842 wfr-so 733.03 0.00 125.00 60.00 135.00 147.50 332.50

1 181.75 Erin Lee mo 1.0728 180.40 2.6876 wfr-so 451.94 0.00 52.50 45.00 97.50 107.50 205.00

1 shw Jessica Terrell mo 1.1833 219.40 2.5564 wfr-so 473.99 0.00 55.00 50.00 97.50 110.00 215.00

2 shw Danielle Jackson la 1.3486 277.60 2.1956 wfr-so 451.94 0.00 57.50 52.50 85.00 95.00 205.00

1 97.00 Ashley Baader oh 0.9000 95.80 3.0031 wjr-sr 319.67 0.00 52.50 25.00 60.00 67.50 145.00

1 105.75 Mashala Jones la 0.9000 100.40 4.7430 wjr-sr 529.10 0.00 92.50 40.00 90.00 107.50 240.00

2 105.75 Sarah Brannock mo 0.9000 105.60 3.8988 wjr-sr 457.45 0.00 67.50 45.00 85.00 95.00 207.50

1 114.50 Rachel Seay tx 0.9000 107.20 5.4601 wjr-sr 650.36 0.00 117.50 47.50 120.00 130.00 295.00

2 114.50 Meghan Karr il 0.9000 107.60 3.2731 wjr-sr 391.32 0.00 55.00 37.50 77.50 85.00 177.50

3 114.50 Vanessa Berryhill ok 0.9000 114.40 1.1274 wjr-sr 143.30 0.00 -75.00 40.00 82.50 100.00 65.00

1 123.25 Beth Hazlett oh 0.9000 118.20 4.2385 wjr-sr 556.66 0.00 92.50 50.00 90.00 110.00 252.50

2 123.25 Brettin Mobley mo 0.9057 120.60 3.2699 wjr-sr 435.41 0.00 52.50 55.00 87.50 90.00 197.50

1 132.25 Jordan Thompson tx 0.9198 125.60 5.0210 wjr-sr 685.63 0.00 120.00 52.50 122.50 138.50 311.00

2 132.25 Ashley Spain la 0.9227 127.20 4.5577 wjr-sr 628.31 0.00 125.00 50.00 97.50 110.00 285.00

3 132.25 Katie Gillespie oh 0.9340 131.20 4.1198 wjr-sr 578.71 0.00 97.50 55.00 102.50 110.00 262.50

4 132.25 Tara Harris mo 0.9368 132.20 3.7103 wjr-sr 523.59 0.00 77.50 50.00 90.00 110.00 237.50

5 132.25 Jodi Talbert il 0.9255 127.80 3.1132 wjr-sr 429.90 0.00 70.00 37.50 80.00 87.50 195.00

1 148.75 Maria Menchaca tx 0.9623 141.20 5.6718 wjr-sr 832.24 0.00 150.00 70.00 142.50 157.50 377.50

2 148.75 Naoka Jones la 0.9623 140.80 3.9175 wjr-sr 573.20 0.00 102.50 47.50 102.50 110.00 260.00

3 148.75 Whitney Eastman mo 0.9680 143.00 3.5443 wjr-sr 523.59 0.00 72.50 40.00 102.50 125.00 237.50

1 165.25 Bethany Schwaninger il 1.0020 154.80 4.7805 wjr-sr 738.54 0.00 120.00 67.50 132.50 147.50 335.00

2 165.25 Lyndsey Slagle mo 0.9907 151.00 3.5437 wjr-sr 540.13 0.00 82.50 52.50 87.50 110.00 245.00

1 198.25 Camille Moore tx 1.0955 188.20 5.8069 wjr-sr 997.58 0.00 195.00 70.00 165.00 187.50 452.50

2 198.25 Kayla Green tx 1.1210 197.20 5.1069 wjr-sr 898.37 0.00 170.00 85.00 140.00 152.50 407.50

3 198.25 Antoinette Broussard la 1.1125 194.00 3.9507 wjr-sr 688.94 0.00 125.00 60.00 97.50 127.50 312.50

1 shw Alecia Benninger oh 1.2310 236.00 5.0022 wjr-sr 959.00 0.00 182.50 85.00 147.50 167.50 435.00

2 shw Tamara Walter ne 1.3486 278.00 3.8501 wjr-sr 793.66 0.00 145.00 70.00 132.50 145.00 360.00

3 shw Enjoli Jones tx 1.2282 235.20 3.8854 wjr-sr 744.05 0.00 140.00 65.00 -120.00 132.50 337.50

4 shw Crystal Tezeno la 1.2506 243.40 3.2849 wjr-sr 639.33 0.00 82.50 55.00 120.00 152.50 290.00
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